
SHARING GOOD FOOD

           

classic breakfast - eggs (your way) on sourdough toast, 
bbq smokey chicken sausage, caramelised onion jam, beef 
bacon, sautéed button mushrooms, baby spinach, baked herby 
tomato, crispy hash brown  

breakfast of champions - eggs (your way) on sourdough 
toast, bbq smokey chicken sausages, caramelised onion jam, 
beef bacon, sautéed button mushrooms, baby spinach, home-made 
baked beans, baked herby tomato, crispy hash browns served 
with juice, tea or coffee                                                    
           

scrambled eggs - creamy scrambled eggs, frisée salad, 
fresh lemon

tomato chutney eggs - creamy scrambled eggs, feta, spiced 
tomato chutney 

spanish eggs - creamy scrambled eggs, chicken nduja,  

padron peppers 

           

sweet corn omelette - tomato, onion, turmeric masala 
potatoes, green chilli, fresh coriander, sourdough toast

prawn papaya omelette - tamarind chilli lime sauce, 
fragrant herb salad, pickled papaya, sourdough toast

smoked chicken omelette - tomato chilli relish, persian 
feta, spinach, red onion, sourdough toast

spicy bombay parathas - green chilli omelette, corn, 
turmeric masala potatoes, tomato chutney, onion salsa            

shakshuka - three baked eggs, onion salsa, sheep’s feta, 
chilli, turmeric, spinach, sourdough toast

beef chorizo sausage - creamy polenta, parmesan, spinach, 
fried soft egg, sage burnt butter

açai breakfast bowl - açai sorbet, coconut, chia, kiwi, 
berries, banana, mango, home-made maple granola, date syrup

orange ricotta pancakes - salted caramel, lotus creme, 
fresh dates, macadamia nuts, brûléed fig

chocolate croissant french toast - australian honey, 
vanilla mascarpone, hazelnut crumble, fresh berries                                      

bbq sausages
homemade baked beans 
crispy bacon 
sautéed mushrooms 
hash browns 
avocado

           

avocado benny - thai chilli jam, poached eggs and 
hollandaise on an english muffin with baby spinach, pickled 
red onion

beef bacon benny - poached eggs and hollandaise on an 
english muffin with baby spinach, pickled red onion 

smoked salmon benny - smoked salmon, poached eggs and 
hollandaise on an english muffin with baby spinach, pickled
red onion 

short rib benny – ricotta, beef jus, poached eggs and 
hollandaise on an english muffin with baby spinach, pickled 
red onion  

FU
LL

 A
US

SI
E

ON
 S

OU
RD

OU
GH

 
TO

AS
T

OM
EL

ET
TE

S 
EV

ER
YT

HI
NG

 E
LS

E 
SI

DE
S

BE
NE

DI
CT

S

Sharing good food in faraway places is what makes a 
memorable journey. aed

40

45

49

45

60

45

60

50

50

48

68

62

58

58

23
19
23
19
19
15

50

55

 All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charge. 

Please alert your server in case of any food allergies.

60

89



SHARING GOOD FOOD

lif
e

 b
e

g
in

s 
a

ft
e

r 
a

 
g

o
o

d
 s

u
n

n
y

 s
id

e
 u

p



SHARING GOOD FOOD

           

french croissant 

za’atar croissant

amande croissant

pain au chocolat   

OV
EN

 B
AK

ED

short black   

macchiato   

double espresso       

flat white   

cappuccino     

caffè latte / iced latte                                                                

americano / iced americano 

spanish latte / iced spanish latte                                                               

chai latte    

caffè valrhona mocha    

valrhona hot chocolate    

ethiopia french press                                                         

mexico french press                                                           

CO
FF

EE
S 

& 
MO

RE
FL

AV
OU

R
IT

DA
IR

Y
FR

EE
LE

AF
 

TE
AS

add - vanilla / caramel / cinnamon / hazelnut 

made on - coconut  / almond   / oat                

t2 melbourne breakfast / t2 lemongrass and ginger  
t2 earl grey / t2 gorgeous geisha / t2 fruitalicious

BE
AT

TH
E 

HE
AT voss still 375ml/800ml           

voss sparkling 375ml/800ml        
juices - orange / carrot / apple / pineapple        

SM
OO

TH
IE

S
FR

AP
PÉ

S
TH

IC
K 

SH
AK

ES

pineapple coconut
mixed berries
mango

matcha 
dirty chai
chocolate hazelnut
mocha

chocolate
caramel
vanilla

aed

16
18
20
20

 6

 6

19

19/25
19/25
   29

   33
   33
   33

   33
   33
   33
   33
   

   33
   33
   33
   
   

14
14
19
25
25

22/25
22/25

26
23
25
25
25
25

 All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charge. 

Please alert your server in case of any food allergies.



SHARING GOOD FOOD

a
ll 

h
a

p
p

in
e

ss
 d

e
p

e
n

d
s 

o
n

 a
 d

e
li
c

io
u

s 
b

re
a

k
fa

st


