## jones SOCIAL SHARING GOOD FOOD

Sharing good food in faraway places is what makes a memorable journey.	aed
classic breakfast - eggs (your way) on sourdough toast, bbq smokey chicken sausage, caramelised onion jam, beef bacon, sautéed button mushrooms, baby spinach, baked herby tomato, crispy hash brown	60
breakfast of champions - eggs (your way) on sourdough toast, bbq smokey chicken sausages, caramelised onion jam, beef bacon, sautéed button mushrooms, baby spinach, home-made baked beans, baked herby tomato, crispy hash browns served with juice, tea or coffee	89
scrambled eggs - creamy scrambled eggs, frisée salad, fresh lemon ♥	40
tomato chutney eggs - creamy scrambled eggs, feta, spiced tomato chutney v	45
spanish eggs - creamy scrambled eggs, chicken nduja, padron peppers	49
avocado benny - thai chilli jam, poached eggs and hollandaise on an english muffin with baby spinach, pickled red onion ♥	45
beef bacon benny - poached eggs and hollandaise on an english muffin with baby spinach, pickled red onion	50
<pre>smoked salmon benny - smoked salmon, poached eggs and hollandaise on an english muffin with baby spinach, pickled red onion</pre>	55
<pre>short rib benny - ricotta, beef jus, poached eggs and hollandaise on an english muffin with baby spinach, pickled red onion</pre>	60
<pre>sweet corn omelette - tomato, onion, turmeric masala potatoes, green chilli, fresh coriander, sourdough toast∀</pre>	45
prawn papaya omelette - tamarind chilli lime sauce, fragrant herb salad, pickled papaya, sourdough toast	60
<pre>smoked chicken omelette - tomato chilli relish, persian feta, spinach, red onion, sourdough toast</pre>	50
spicy bombay parathas - green chilli omelette, corn, turmeric masala potatoes, tomato chutney, onion salsa∀∅	50
shakshuka - three baked eggs, onion salsa, sheep's feta, chilli, turmeric, spinach, sourdough toast ♥	48
beef chorizo sausage - creamy polenta, parmesan, spinach, fried soft egg, sage burnt butter	68
açai breakfast bowl - açai sorbet, coconut, chia, kiwi, berries, banana, mango, home-made maple granola, date syrup♡	62 [] ¶ [
orange ricotta pancakes - salted caramel, lotus creme, fresh dates, macadamia nuts, brûléed fig V⊘	58
chocolate croissant french toast - australian honey, vanilla mascarpone, hazelnut crumble, fresh berries ♥♡	58
bbq sausages ∅ homemade baked beans ♥ ♥ crispy bacon sautéed mushrooms ♥ hash browns ♥ avocado ♥	23 19 23 19 19

ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

BENEDICTS

OMELETTES

EVERYTHING ELSE

SIDES

## 0 good sunny side u life begins after a

## jones SOCIAL SHARING GOOD FOOD

	311AKING GGGD 1 GGB	aed
OVEN BAKED	french croissant ♥ za'atar croissant ♥ amande croissant ♥ pain au chocolat ♥	16 18 20 20
COFFEES & MORE	short black macchiato double espresso flat white cappuccino caffè latte / iced latte americano / iced americano spanish latte / iced spanish latte chai latte caffè valrhona mocha valrhona hot chocolate ethiopia french press mexico french press	14 19 25 25 22/25 22/25 26 23 25 25 25
FLAVOUR	add - vanilla / caramel / cinnamon / hazelnut 8	6
DAIRY	made on - coconut II / almond 81 / oat II	6
LEAF	t2 melbourne breakfast / t2 lemongrass and ginger t2 earl grey / t2 gorgeous geisha / t2 fruitalicious	19
BEAT THE HEAT	<pre>voss still 375ml/800ml voss sparkling 375ml/800ml juices - orange / carrot / apple / pineapple</pre>	19/25 19/25 29
SMOOTHIES	pineapple coconut mixed berries mango	33 33 33
FRAPPÉS	matcha dirty chai chocolate hazelnut o mocha	33 33 33 33
THICK	chocolate caramel vanilla	33 33 33

## elicious breaktasi happiness depends